
MEMBER EMAIL AGENCY MEMBER or APPOINTING AUTHORITY

Dr. Darren Dawson darren.dawson@uah.edu President of the University of Huntsville in Alabama

     Dr. Dale Thomas dale.thomas@uah.edu Designee for Dr. Dawson

Dr. William T. Hutto, Jr., A.A.E., Ph.D. huttowt@auburn.edu Director of the Auburn Aviation Center

       Todd Storey storeta@auburn.edu Designee for Dr. Hutto

Dr. Andrew Hugine, Jr. andrew.hugine@aamu.edu President of Alabama Agricultural and Mechanical University

      Dr. Daniel Wims daniel.wims@aamu.edu Designee for Dr. Hugine, Jr.

Mr. Greg Canfield greg.canfield@commerce.alabama.gov Secretary of the Alabama Department of Commerce

Mr. Kenneth W. Boswell kenneth.boswell@adeca.alabama.gov Director of the Alabama Department of Economic and Community Affairs

Mr. John Cooper cooperjr@dot.state.al.us Director of the Department of Transportation

     Dr. John Eagerton, IV eagertonj@dot.state.al.us Designee for Mr. Cooper

Major General (Ret.) Tim Crosby crosbytim06@gmail.com Governor

Mr. Kelly Butler kelly.butler@finance.alabama.gov Finance Director

Mr. Luther Roberts, Jr. butch@hsvairport.org Speaker of the House of Representatives

Mr. Stephen A.  Cook steve.cook@dynetics.com Speaker of the House of Representatives

Senator Steve Livingston, Chair steve.livingston@alsenate.gov President pro tempore of the Alabama Senate

Senator Tom Whatley, Vice Chair tom.whatley@alsenate.gov President pro tempore of the Alabama Senate
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